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CATHOLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM
2018-19 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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AUGUST

Substitute Mtg.: 8:30am Terra Sancta 7

New Staff Orientation

SES New Family Orientation: 5-7pm

HS Orientation (9" Grade and NEW
Families): 7-8pm

Teacher Work Day

Pre-School Orientation: 9am & 1pm

Kindergarten Orientation: 11am

6" Grade and New MS Families
Orientation/Picnic: 5:00-6:30pm

Staff In-service

Elementary Meet and Greet: 4-6pm

Charles Fay Meeting with Parents

6pm-8pm

Staff In-service - Charles Fay

MS 7" and 8" Grade Orientation
5pm-6:30pm

Y Day of School-Grades 1°-5" Grade

SES-Dismissed at 11:00am
Full Day of School - 6"-12" Grade

Kindergarten Small Group

21

12

15

18
19

Preschool and Preschool Plus Begins 22

Child Care Begins

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

OCTOBER

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Kindergarten - 8" Grade
4pm-7pm

NO SCHOOL (PS-12" Grade)
Parent/Teacher Conferences
9th - 12" Grade: 7:45am-4pm
KG - 8" Grade: 8am-12pm
Native American/Columbus Day
NO SCHOOL

End of First Quarter (40 days)

NOVEMBER

End of 1% Trimester K-5
NO SCHOOL - Staff In-service

Thanksgiving Recess
NO SCHOOL

Classes Resume
DECEMBER

Semester Finals Week (Grades 9-12)

Christmas Recess Begins
(At end of day)
End of Second Quarter (41 days)

22-Jan 6 Christmas Recess - NO SCHOOL

14

15

18-22
23-24
25

20-22
23

23-24
24

26

JANUARY

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Day
NO SCHOOL

FEBRUARY

K-5" Grade
Parent/Teacher Conferences
SES —4pm-7pm

NO SCHOOL

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Kindergarten - 5" Grade
8am-12pm

6" - 12" Grade

7:45am-4pm

President’s Day — NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL - Staff Retreat

End of 2™ Trimester K-5

MARCH

End of Third Quarter
(45 Days)

NO SCHOOL- Teacher Comp Day

APRIL
Easter Recess = NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL - Staff In-service

Classes Resume

MAY

Semester Finals Week (Grades 9-12)
STM MS 8" Grade Graduation
STM HS Finals Makeup

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
Early Dismissal - KG-8" Grade
Dismissed at 11:00am

End of 3" Trimester K-5

End of Fourth Quarter (45 days)

STM Graduation
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This school calendar is composed of 180 teacher duty days: 173 student contact days including parent teacher conferences,
5 in-service days, 1 Staff Retreat and 1 teacher work day, 1 teacher comp. day. PLEASE NOTE: If school is closed due to
inclement weather or other emergencies, these days will be made up at the discretion of RCCSS Board of Directors
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